506374968 11/29/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6421724

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HUGO YVES LUCIEN CAILLETON	11/20/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUA KU (SHUNDE) TECH ELECTRIC CO., LTD			
Street Address:	ROOM 2, 3F, BLOCK B, NO. 1 NORTH SANLE ROAD			
Internal Address:	BEIJIAO TOWN, SHUNDE DISTRICT			
City:	FOSHAN, GUANGDONG			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code:	528400			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29760050		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KECHU-20006-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2020

Total Attachments: 1

506374968

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054483 FRAME: 0986

ASSIGN	IMENT	- Patent App	lication	Docket Number: KE	CHU-20006-USDS
Whereas, the As	isignor, cor	nprising the followi	ng named inve	ntoxx:	
ASSIGNOR(s) INVENTOR(s)	Hugo Y	ves Lucien Caille	ion		
made an inventi	on entitled	POVR OVER CO	OFFEE MAKEE	3	
for which an ap; (Selections of the		Letters Patent of II	ne United State	8	
X is exe	outed conc	urrently herewith			
was fi	led in the L	I.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office (77	
as U.S	S. Patent A	pplication Serial No		- N	
		Hua Ku (Shunde	y rech biectm	o vol., eta	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and District, Foshan, Guangdong 528400 Country)					o Town, Shunde
	••••	China			
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title ar	nd interest in an	d to said invention and	the Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Latters Pater rights to claim p	(ii) and for Assignor, ir assigns, that for said in the for said in	other good and va ntending to be legal se full and exclusive nvention, including d thereon, and all t	luable consider ily bound, herel e right, titte and all divisions, co letters Patent, i	ssignee to Assignor of a ation, the receipt of which by sells, assigns and tra- interest in and to said in intinuations, and continu- ncluding relesues, to be responding thereto.	ch is hereby insfers to Assignee, its invention, all applications uations-in-part thereof, all
		arrants that no assi would conflict with		ngreement or encumbra nt.	nce has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relationships thereto, to execu-	itative there iting to the ute all instr	eof, to supply all info making and practic uments proper to p	ormation and e se of said invent atent the invent	vidence of which the As tion, to testify in any leg	of America and foreign
In witne	ss whereof	, this Assignment is	s executed on th	ne day indicated below.	
······	Typedio	r Printed Name	S	ignature	Date
SIGNATURE		Yves Lucien Tailleton	X		× 701,707
	Jian	ilang Song	X Company	Manlach F	2. N
	No 188100000000	6. 8		.g., ,,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	

RECORDED: 11/29/2020

PATENT REEL: 054483 FRAME: 0987